SCHEDULE OF FEES

your situation here

Family	Name
--------	------

SCHOOL YEAR 2021-2022

REGISTRATION & FEES

\$50 Re-Enrollment Fee (by June 30th) Late Re-Enrollment Fee (after June 30th) \$150 \$ \$ \$75 \$ \$25 Χ \$150

New Student Enrollment Fee Student Accident Insurance (per student) Administrative Fee \$150 **Textook Rental TOTAL:** Amount due at time of Registration: **TUITION** \$ Tuition: Pre-K \$2,331 \$ Tuition: 1st child \$3,774 Tuition: 2nd child \$3,019 \$ \$ Tuition: 3rd child \$2,642 Tuition: 4th and subsequent children \$2,264 Please select a payment option below TOTAL: \$ **PAYMENT PLAN OPTIONS Option 1 Payment in Full** Single Payment by August 1st (1.5% Discount) Single Payment by September 3rd (1% Discount) **Option 2 FACTS 10-month plan** *Monthly Payment* Aug-May At the time of online setup, you can choose between Automated Clearing House (ACH) payments directly from your checking or savings accounts, or Monthly Invoices. **Option 3 FACTS 12-month plan** *Monthly Payment* Aug-July At the time of online setup, you can choose between Automated Clearing House (ACH) payments directly from your checking or savings accounts, or Monthly Invoices. **Option 4 Custom Preference Total Tuition**

I will be applying for Financial Aid. I estimate	e that I can personally pay \$	per month
for (please circle one) 10 / 12 months, for a total of \$ _	per school year	_

FACTS has the flexibility to create a payment plan that works best for you. Please specify

Requests for Financial Aid must be submitted through FACTS Grant & Aid Assessment by July 15 to qualify for scholarship funds which are limited and are subject to Board review and approval.